

Version	Page	Date	Procedure	Approval by
1.1 2018R1	1	22/01/2018	PJDE CSR	MIE

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES

As a member of the global community, PJ Diesel Engineering A/S is committed to fulfil its responsibility to society and the environment, as well as to supporting the best interest of its stakeholders. Moreover, PJ Diesel respects the value of the community not only by supporting the neighbourhood in addressing pollution and energy issues, but also by encouraging similar commitment by its suppliers and employees, all with the goal of fulfilling our role as responsible corporate citizens.

With a permanent commitment to responsibilities in mind, PJ Diesel commits to follow the following guidelines.

Corporate governance

Meet all of legal requirements and business ethics. Communicate company financial and revenue status accurately

Employee

Encourage the diversity and energy of our employee pool. Provide employees with a safe and healthy working environment and promote employee health and well-being.

Community

Work with communities to improve a better life through education, economics and social well-being activities.

World community

To build a successful company one also commits to contribute on a more global basis. To build a successful company one also commits to contribute on a more global basis. We have chosen to contribute via various Rotary Clubs in Denmark.

Environment

Conduct production and business with green policies.

Products

Keep developing environment-friendly, energy efficient products and upgrading existing to better performance.

Name of company: PJ Diesel Engineering A/S



Version	Page	Date	Procedure	Approval by
1.1 2018R1	2	22/01/2018	PJDE CSR	MIE

Authorized Signatory: Anne-Mette Elsborg, Group CEO

Date (Revised): January 2nd 2018

Place (where signed): Copenhagen, Denmark

Pages 1/1